
Department Code Department Name Department Coordinator Coordinator Email
A B E Agricultural and Biosystems Engineering Joanne Kuntz jkuntz@iastate.edu
A ECL Animal Ecology Chase Olsen cmolsen@iastate.edu
A M D Apparel, Merchandising and Design Laura Geake lgeake@iastate.edu
A TR Athletic Training DeAnn Pitman dpitman@iastate.edu
ACCT Accounting Jennifer Finch jfinch@iastate.edu
ACSCI Actuarial Science Jennifer Finch jfinch@iastate.edu
ADVRT Advertising Kris Angaran krisa@iastate.edu
AER E Aerospace Engineering Nikki Gupta ngupta@iastate.edu
AESHM Apparel, Events, and Hospitality Management Laura Geake lgeake@iastate.edu
AF AM African and African American Studies Ashley Harris aharris1@iastate.edu
AFAS Air Force Aerospace Studies
AGEDS Agricultural Education and Studies Suzanne Showalter suzshow@iastate.edu
AGRON Agronomy Kevin Desjean kdesjean@iastate.edu
AM IN American Indian Studies Lori Krase-Cayton lorikc@iastate.edu
AN S Animal Science Jen Wubben wubben@iastate.edu
ANTHR Anthropology Lori Krase-Cayton lorikc@iastate.edu
ARABC Arabic Lori Krase-Cayton lorikc@iastate.edu
ARCH Architecture Sam Hirschman srhirsc@iastate.edu
ART H Art History Jena Jones jonesj@iastate.edu
ARTED Art Education Jena Jones jonesj@iastate.edu
ARTGR Graphic Design Hope Kepler hjkepler@iastate.edu
ARTID Interior Design Jena Jones jonesj@iastate.edu
ARTIS Integrated Studio Arts Jena Jones jonesj@iastate.edu
ASL American Sign Language Lori Krase-Cayton lorikc@iastate.edu
ASTRO Astronomy and Astrophysics Reagan Osgood rosgood@iastate.edu
ATH Athletics
B M E Biomedical Engineering Matt Brown mrb@iastate.edu
B M S Biomedical Sciences Audra Hartwigsen audrah@iastate.edu
BBMB Biochemistry, Biophysics, and Molecular Biology Shobhana Ghimire shobhana@IASTATE.EDU
BCB Bioinformatics and Computational Biology Justin Walley jwalley@iastate.edu
BCBIO Bioinformatics and Computational Biology
BIOL Biology Allison Manz almanz@iastate.edu
BPM I Biological/Pre-Medical Illustration Jena Jones jonesj@iastate.edu
BRT Biorenewable Resources and Technology
BUSAD Business Administration Jennifer Finch jfinch@iastate.edu
C DEV Community Development Karolyn Knoll kknoll@iastate.edu
C E Civil Engineering Jenna Levendusky jlev@iastate.edu
C J Criminal Justice Rachel Burlingame rmb@iastate.edu
C R P Community and Regional Planning Karolyn Knoll kknoll@iastate.edu
CH E Chemical Engineering Matt  Brown mrb@iastate.edu
CHEM Chemistry Taylor Gerdes tdgerdes@iastate.edu
CHIN Chinese Lori Krase-Cayton lorikc@iastate.edu
CJ ST Criminal Justice Studies Rachel Burlingame rmb@iastate.edu
CL ST Classical Studies
CMDIS Communication Disorders Joan Dodd jadodd@iastate.edu
COM S Computer Science Liese Vanderbroek liese@iastate.edu
COMDV Community Development Karolyn Knoll kknoll@iastate.edu
COMST Communication Studies Zena Eljaam zbeljaam@iastate.edu
CON E Construction Engineering Jenna Levendusky jlev@iastate.edu
CPR E Computer Engineering
CPS CYBER PHYSICAL SYSTEMS
CYB E CYBER SECURITY ENGINEERING
CYBSC Cyber Security
DANCE Dance Christina Atkinson chrisatk@iastate.edu
DES Design Sam Hirschman srhirsc@iastate.edu
DIET Dietetics Julieanne Rogowski rogo@iastate.edu
DS Data Science
DSN S Design Studies Sam Hirschman srhirsc@iastate.edu
E C P Early Childcare Education and Programming Julieanne Rogowski rogo@iastate.edu
E E Electrical Engineering
E M Engineering Mechanics Nikki Gupta ngupta@iastate.edu
ECON Economics Diane Fisher dmfisher@iastate.edu
EDADM Educational Administration Shelley Stow sjstow@iastate.edu
EDUC Education Shelley Stow sjstow@iastate.edu
EEB Ecology and Evolutionary Biology Amy Lewman alewman@iastate.edu
EEOB Ecology, Evolution, and Organismal Biology Angela Clarahan clarahan@iastate.edu
EL PS Educational Leadership and Policy Studies Shelley Stow sjstow@iastate.edu
ENGL English Candy Miller candym@iastate.edu
ENGL Intensive English and Orientation Program
ENGR Engineering
ENSCI Environmental Science Allison Manz almanz@iastate.edu
ENT Entomology Donna Moore dmoore12@iastate.edu
ENTSP Entrepreneurship Denise Gaska dgaska@IASTATE.EDU
ENV E ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING Jenna Levendusky jlev@iastate.edu
ENV S Environmental Studies
EVENT Event Management Laura Geake lgeake@iastate.edu
EXPRO ISU Exchange Program
FCEDS Family and Consumer Sciences Education and Studies Mary McCunn mjmccunn@iastate.edu
FFP Family Financial Planning Julieanne Rogowski rogo@iastate.edu
FIN Finance Jennifer Finch jfinch@iastate.edu
FOR Forestry Chase Olsen cmolsen@iastate.edu
FRNCH French Lori Krase-Cayton lorikc@iastate.edu
FS HN Food Science and Human Nutrition Sarah Miller millersb@iastate.edu
GDCB Genetics, Development and Cell Biology Danise Jones danisej@iastate.edu



GEN Genetics Meredith Horrell mhorrell@iastate.edu
GENET Genetics Allison Manz almanz@iastate.edu
GEOL Geology Joan Dodd jadodd@iastate.edu
GER German Lori Krase-Cayton lorikc@iastate.edu
GERON Gerontology Julieanne Rogowski rogo@iastate.edu
GLOBE Global Resource Systems Kathy Hein kahein@iastate.edu
GR ST Graduate Studies
H S Health Studies DeAnn Pitman
H SCI Human Sciences Shelley Stow sjstow@iastate.edu
HCI Human Computer Interaction
HCM Culinary Arts, Restaurant, Hospitality Mgmt Denise Gaska dgaska@IASTATE.EDU
HD FS Human Development and Family Studies Mary McCunn mjmccunn@iastate.edu
HG ED Higher Education Shelley Stow sjstow@iastate.edu
HIST History Ashley Harris aharris1@iastate.edu
HON Honors Leisha Estep lestep@IASTATE.EDU
HORT Horticulture Kathy Hein kahein@iastate.edu
HSP M Hospitality Management Laura Geake lgeake@iastate.edu
I E Industrial Engineering Jess Severe jsevere@iastate.edu
IA LL Iowa Lakeside Laboratory
IGS Interdisciplinary Graduate Studies
IMBIO Immunobiology
IND D Industrial Design Hope Kepler hjkepler@iastate.edu
INFAS Information Assurance
INTED Semester Study Abroad
INTST International Studies Lori Krase-Cayton lorikc@iastate.edu
ITAL Italian Lori Krase-Cayton lorikc@iastate.edu
JL MC Journalism and Mass Communication Kris Angaran krisa@iastate.edu
KIN Kinesiology Christina Atkinson chrisatk@iastate.edu
L A Landscape Architecture Karolyn Knoll kknoll@iastate.edu
L L S Learning and Leadership Sciences
L TM Learning Team
LAS Liberal Arts and Sciences Cross-Disciplinary Studies
LATIN Latin Lori Krase-Cayton lorikc@iastate.edu
LD ST Leadership Studies Zena Eijaam zbeljaam@iastate.edu
LIB Library
LING Linguistics Candy Miller candym@iastate.edu
M E Mechanical Engineering Breanna Helfrick helfrick@iastate.edu
M S Military Science Traci Stewart stewartt@iastate.edu
M S E Materials Science and Engineering Holly Dunlay-Lott hollyd@iastate.edu
MAT E Materials Engineering Holly Dunlay-Lott hollyd@iastate.edu
MATH Mathematics Lona Boyarsky boyarsky@iastate.edu
MCDB Molecular, Cellular and Developmental Biology
MGMT Management Denise Gaska dgaska@IASTATE.EDU
MICRO Microbiology Sachiko Funaba sfunaba@iastate.edu
MIS Management Information Systems Denise Gaska dgaska@IASTATE.EDU
MKT Marketing Denise Gaska dgaska@IASTATE.EDU
MTEOR Meteorology Joan Dodd jadodd@iastate.edu
MUSIC Music Becki Burrell beckib@iastate.edu
N S Naval Science Susan Radke srradke@iastate.edu
NEURO Neuroscience Brenda Emery robynath@iastate.edu
NREM Natural Resource Ecology and Management Chase Olsen cmolsen@iastate.edu
NRS Nursing Sarah Miller millersb@iastate.edu
NUC E Nuclear Engineering
NUTRS Nutritional Sciences Sarah Miller millersb@iastate.edu
OTS Organization for Tropical Studies
P R Public Relations Kris Angaran krisa@iastate.edu
PERF Performing Arts Lori Sulzberger lsulz@iastate.edu
PHIL Philosophy Susan Burns sskburns@iastate.edu
PHYS Physics Reagan Osgood rosgood@iastate.edu
PL P Plant Pathology Dai Nguyen dna112@iastate.edu
PLBIO Plant Biology
POL S Political Science Ashley Harris aharris1@iastate.edu
PORT Portuguese Lori Krase-Cayton lorikc@iastate.edu
PSYCH Psychology Joan Dodd jadodd@iastate.edu
REGDE REGENTS DISTANCE EDUCATION EXCHANGE
REGEX REGENTS EXCHANGE PROGRAM
RELIG Religious Studies Susan Burns sskburns@iastate.edu
REQ R REQUIRED REGISTRATION
RESEV Research and Evaluation Shelley Stow sjstow@iastate.edu
RUS Russian Lori Krase-Cayton lorikc@iastate.edu
S E Software Engineering
SCM Supply Chain Management Denise Gaska dgaska@IASTATE.EDU
SOC Sociology Rachel Burlingame rmb@iastate.edu
SP CM Speech Communication Deanna Stumbo stumbo@iastate.edu
SP ED Special Education Shelley Stow sjstow@iastate.edu
SPAN Spanish Lori Krase-Cayton lorikc@iastate.edu
STAT Statistics Denise Riker riker@iastate.edu
STB Seed Technology and Business Lori Youngberg lyoung@iastate.edu
SUS E Sustainable Environments
SUSAG Sustainable Agriculture
THTRE Theatre Lori Sulzberger lsulz@iastate.edu
TOX Toxicology
TRANS Transportation
TSM Technology Systems Management Joanne Kuntz jkuntz@iastate.edu
U ST University Studies



URB D Urban Design Hope Kepler hjkepler@iastate.edu
US LS U.S. Latino/a Studies Program Lori Krase-Cayton lorikc@iastate.edu
V C S Veterinary Clinical Sciences
V MPM Veterinary Microbiology and Preventive Medicine
V PTH Veterinary Pathology
VDPAM Veterinary Diagnostic and Production Animal Medicine
W F S World Film Studies Lori Krase-Cayton lorikc@iastate.edu
WESEP Wind Energy Science, Engineering and Policy
WGS Womens and Gender Studies Zena Eljaam zbeljaam@iastate.edu
WISE PROG FOR WOMEN IN SCIENCE & ENGR
WLC World Languages and Cultures Lori Krase-Cayton lorikc@iastate.edu
YTH Youth Julieanne Rogowski rogo@iastate.edu
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